
Valkmale	turniiri	IV	etapp	07.11.2021	-	Round	9
Standings
Place	Name																	Loc		Club													Score	M-Buch.	Buch.	Progr.

	1-2		Abramov,	Roman							1897	SK	Diagonaal					8								36.5		49.0			44.0
						Snurov,	Daniil							1932	Vabaettur								8								36.0		47.5			40.0
		3			Pritulina,	Svetlana		1925	SK	Valge	Ratsu			6								37.0		47.5			28.0
	4-5		Vaino,	Einar									1858	SK	Diagonaal					5.5						35.0		43.5			26.5
						Dunajev,	Nikolai					1713	Maleklubi	Lootus	5.5						32.0		42.5			26.5
6-12		Novikov,	Sergei						1786	SK	Diagonaal					5								37.0		46.5			29.0
						Pritulina,	Nadezda			1477	SK	Valge	Ratsu			5								36.5		46.0			26.0
						Titov,	Sergey								1614	Maleklubi	Lootus	5								35.5		44.0			30.0
						Kuzmina,	Oleksandra		1258	Maleklubi	Lootus	5								34.0		44.5			24.0
						Pitsevits,	Georgi				1717	Kohtla-Järve					5								32.5		43.0			23.0
						Sizov,	Lev											1452	SK	Valge	Ratsu			5								27.5		36.0			19.0
						Peus,	Mihhail								1002	Maleklubi	Lootus	5								25.0		30.5			20.0
	13			Krehhov,	Valentin				1572	Maleklubi	Lootus	4								27.5		36.0			16.0
	14			Besedin,	Aleksandr																									3								30.5		37.0			15.0
15-16	Jeltsova,	Jelizaveta	1126	Maleklubi	Lootus	2								32.0		37.5			13.0
						Jeltsov,	Artjom											Maleklubi	Lootus	2								29.5		35.0			12.0
	17			Tashkevith,	Stefan																									1								27.0		34.0				9.0

Cross	Table
No	Name																	Loc		Total		1				2				3				4				5				6				7					8				9		

1		Abramov,	Roman							1897	8					11:1		8:1		5:1		3:1		2:1		7:1		6:1		10:1		4:0
2		Snurov,	Daniil							1932	8					13:1	10:1		4:1		6:1		1:0		8:1		3:1			9:1		7:1
3		Pritulina,	Svetlana		1925	6						7:1		6:0		9:1		1:0	11:1		5:1		2:0			8:1	14:1
4		Vaino,	Einar									1858	5.5				9:1	17:1		2:0		8:0		7:1		6:0		5:.5	14:1		1:1
5		Dunajev,	Nikolai					1713	5.5			14:1	13:1		1:0		7:0	15:1		3:0		4:.5		0:1		8:1
6		Novikov,	Sergei						1786	5					15:1		3:1	10:1		2:0		8:0		4:1		1:0			7:0	16:1
7		Pritulina,	Nadezda			1477	5						3:0	15:1	16:1		5:1		4:0		1:0	12:1			6:1		2:0
8		Titov,	Sergey								1614	5					16:1		1:0	17:1		4:1		6:1		2:0		9:1			3:0		5:0
9		Kuzmina,	Oleksandra		1258	5						4:0	14:1		3:0	12:1	10:1	13:1		8:0			2:0		0:1
10	Pitsevits,	Georgi				1717	5					12:1		2:0		6:0	14:1		9:0	11:1	15:1			1:0	13:1
11	Sizov,	Lev											1452	5						1:0	12:0	13:1	16:1		3:0	10:0		0:1		17:1	15:1
12	Peus,	Mihhail								1002	5					10:0	11:1	15:0		9:0		0:1	14:1		7:0		16:1	17:1
13	Krehhov,	Valentin				1572	4						2:0		5:0	11:0		0:1	16:1		9:0	17:1		15:1	10:0
14	Besedin,	Aleksandr								3						5:0		9:0		0:1	10:0	17:1	12:0	16:1			4:0		3:0
15	Jeltsova,	Jelizaveta	1126	2						6:0		7:0	12:1	17:1		5:0		0:0	10:0		13:0	11:0
16	Jeltsov,	Artjom											2						8:0		0:1		7:0	11:0	13:0	17:1	14:0		12:0		6:0
17	Tashkevith,	Stefan								1						0:1		4:0		8:0	15:0	14:0	16:0	13:0		11:0	12:0
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